

2025

Hancock Sports Hall of Fame Golf Outing

Friday, June 27, 2025

Hillcrest Golf Club, Findlay, OH







\$75 per player / \$300 per team Registration 8:00am Shotgun start @ 9:00am

Price includes: 18 holes with cart, prizes for longest putt, longest drive, closest to the pin and more. Enjoy a delicious meal in the clubhouse after the outing.



"Proceeds will benefit the Hancock Sports Hall of Fame.

The Hancock Sports Hall of Fame has been honoring outstanding athletes, coaches, administrators and key contributors to sports in Hancock County since 1985."

Registration and payments can be submitted online at https://hancockhof.com/events (or) complete the form below to mail your team registration and check.



2025 Hancock Sports Hall of Fame Team Registration

Please compete the information below:

	Name	Phone	Email
Captain			
Player 2			
Player 3			
Player 4			

Make check payable to: Hancock Sports HOF

Mail along with your registration to: Hancock Sports Hall of Fame, P.O. Box 831, Findlay, OH 45839-0831

